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Georgia Tech Track and Field
Top Times

6/3/2009 Page

Marks since: 20-Mar-09
Georgia Tech [GT]
Number of Top Times: 5

Mark Convert Rnd

Men Open 100m Dash

1 10.97 +1.3
Men Open 200m Dash
1 2233 +3.1
2 2235  +0.0
Men Open 400m Dash
1 46.66
2 48.02
3 48.48
4 49.05
Men Open 800m Run
1 1:50.40
2 1:53.87
3 1:54.16
4 1:56.48
5 1:57.55
Men Open 1500m Run
1 3:41.65
2 3:54.46
3 3:54.47
4 3:58.48
5 3:58.83
Men Open 3000m Run
1 8:28.88
2 8:45.46
3 8:48.97
4 8:54.42
5 8:57.70
Men Open 5000m Run
1 14:58.21
2 15:28.86
3 15:29.80
4 153567
5  15:37.01
Men Open 10000m Run
1 32:1555
Men Open 110m Hurdles
1 14.09 +2.4
2 1417 +2.8
Men Open 400m Hurdles
1 53.24
2 54.05
Men Open 3000m StplCh
1 9:29.20
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Individual Top Marks Outdoors Only

Name

DiDia, Joseph

DiDia, Joseph
Sivanesan, Subbu

McKay Jr, Antonio
Clasen, Hunter
DiDia, Matt
Sivanesan, Subbu

Gibbs, E.C.
Mateker, William
Guglielmo, Tim
Bastien, Derek
Lawson, Michael

Gibbs, E.C.

Mateker, William
Mendrek-Laske, Mark
Guglielmo, Tim
Stephenson, Morgan

Gibbs, E.C.

Fulton, Joe
Stephenson, Morgan
Tew, Nathan
Mendrek-Laske, Mark

Gibbs, E.C.

Hickey, Matt
Stephenson, Morgan
McMillan, DJ

Fulton, Joe

Hickey, Matt

Ford, Dave
Jordan, Alphonso

Johnson, DeMario
Oatts I, Jay

Gramling, Casey

AgelYr

SO

SO
SO

SO
SO
SR
SO

SR
JR
JR
FR
FR

SR
JR
SO
JR
JR

SR
SO
JR
SO
SO

SR
JR
JR
SO
SO

JR

SR
JR

SR
JR

SR

4/16/2009

3/20/2009
4/2/2009

5/15/2009
4/3/2009
5/8/2009

4/16/2009

5/15/2009
4/2/2009
5/15/2009
4/3/2009
4/3/2009

5/8/2009
4/3/2009
5/8/2009
4/3/2009
4/3/2009

4/2/2009
4/2/2009
4/2/2009
4/3/2009
4/2/2009

4/16/2009
5/15/2009
4/16/2009
5/15/2009
4/16/2009

4/16/2009

5/8/2009
4/16/2009

4/3/2009
4/3/2009

4/16/2009

2009 ACC Outdoor Championships

Hurricane Invitational
Georgia Tech - Georgia Dual

Georgia Tech Invitational

Auburn Tiger Track Classic
Seminole Twilight Invitational

2009 ACC Outdoor Championships

Georgia Tech Invitational
Georgia Tech - Georgia Dual
Georgia Tech Invitational
Auburn Tiger Track Classic
Auburn Tiger Track Classic

Seminole Twilight Invitational
Auburn Tiger Track Classic
Seminole Twilight Invitational
Auburn Tiger Track Classic
Auburn Tiger Track Classic

Georgia Tech - Georgia Dual
Georgia Tech - Georgia Dual
Georgia Tech - Georgia Dual
Auburn Tiger Track Classic

Georgia Tech - Georgia Dual

2009 ACC Outdoor Championships
Georgia Tech Invitational
2009 ACC Outdoor Championships
Georgia Tech Invitational
2009 ACC Outdoor Championships

2009 ACC Outdoor Championships

Seminole Twilight Invitational
2009 ACC Outdoor Championships

Auburn Tiger Track Classic
Auburn Tiger Track Classic

2009 ACC Outdoor Championships
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Mark Convert Rnd Name AgelYr
2 9:55.89 F ---  Tew, Nathan SO 4/2/2009 Georgia Tech - Georgia Dual
3 10:08.25 F ---  Fulton, Joe SO 5/8/2009 Seminole Twilight Invitational
4 10:11.31 F ---  Himedan, Mohamed JR 4/2/2009 Georgia Tech - Georgia Dual
Men Open High Jump
1 2.22m 7-03.25 F ---  Miller, Jerome SR 5/15/2009 Georgia Tech Invitational
2 2.10m 6-10.75 F ---  Chambers, Mykhail FR 5/8/2009 Seminole Twilight Invitational
3 2.00m 6-06.75 F ---  Morrison, Omar SO 4/16/2009 2009 ACC Outdoor Championships
Men Open Long Jump
1 7.41m +2.4 24-03.75 F ---  Jordan, Alphonso JR 4/16/2009 2009 ACC Outdoor Championships
2 6.93m +1.7 22-09.00 F ---  Morrison, Omar SO 4/2/2009 Georgia Tech - Georgia Dual
Men Open Triple Jump
1 16.39m +2.0 53-09.25 F ---  Jordan, Alphonso JR 5/29/2009 NCAA East Region Championships
2 15.42m +1.6 50-07.25 F ---  Miller, Jerome SR 4/16/2009 2009 ACC Outdoor Championships
3 15.02m +0.9 49-03.50 F ---  Morrison, Omar SO 3/20/2009 Hurricane Invitational
4 14.23m  +1.8 46-08.25 F --- Orr, Nigel SR 4/2/2009 Georgia Tech - Georgia Dual
Men Open Shot Put
1 19.02m 62-05.00 F ---  Marcelle, Steve JR 5/29/2009 NCAA East Region Championships
2 18.17m 59-07.50 F ---  Powlen, Andy SR 5/29/2009 NCAA East Region Championships
Men Open Discus
1 57.44m 188-05 F ---  Marcelle, Steve JR 4/16/2009 2009 ACC Outdoor Championships
2 49.41m 162-01 F ---  Powlen, Andy SR 3/20/2009 Hurricane Invitational
Men Open Javelin
1 36.64m 120-02 F ---  DiDia, Joseph SO 4/2/2009 Georgia Tech - Georgia Dual
2 33.51m 109-11 F ---  Powlen, Andy SR 4/2/2009 Georgia Tech - Georgia Dual



