## Georgia Tech Track and Field Top Times

## **Individual Top Marks Outdoors Only**

Marks since: 20-Mar-09 Georgia Tech [GT] Number of Top Times: 5

Mark Conv	ert Rnd		Name	Age/Yr								
Men Open 100m Dash												
1 10.97 +1.3	F		DiDia, Joseph	SO	4/16/2009	2009 ACC Outdoor Championships						
Men Open 200m Dash												
1 22.33 +3.1	F		DiDia, Joseph	SO	3/20/2009	Hurricane Invitational						
2 22.35 +0.0	F		Sivanesan, Subbu	SO	4/2/2009	Georgia Tech - Georgia Dual						
Men Open 400m Dash												
1 46.66	F		McKay Jr, Antonio	SO	5/15/2009	Georgia Tech Invitational						
2 48.02	F		Clasen, Hunter	SO	4/3/2009	Auburn Tiger Track Classic						
3 48.48	F		DiDia, Matt	SR	5/8/2009	Seminole Twilight Invitational						
4 49.05	F		Sivanesan, Subbu	SO	4/16/2009	2009 ACC Outdoor Championships						
Men Open 800m Run												
1 1:50.40	F		Gibbs, E.C.	SR	5/15/2009	Georgia Tech Invitational						
2 1:53.87	F -		Mateker, William	JR	4/2/2009	Georgia Tech - Georgia Dual						
3 1:54.16	F -		Guglielmo, Tim	JR	5/15/2009	Georgia Tech Invitational						
4 1:56.48	F		Bastien, Derek	FR	4/3/2009	Auburn Tiger Track Classic						
5 1:57.55	F		Lawson, Michael	FR	4/3/2009	Auburn Tiger Track Classic						
Men Open 1500m Run	_		0	25	= /2 /2 2 2							
1 3:41.65	F		Gibbs, E.C.	SR	5/8/2009	Seminole Twilight Invitational						
2 3:54.46	F		Mateker, William	JR	4/3/2009	Auburn Tiger Track Classic						
3 3:54.47	F F		Mendrek-Laske, Mark		5/8/2009	Seminole Twilight Invitational						
4 3:58.48	F		Guglielmo, Tim	JR	4/3/2009	Auburn Tiger Track Classic						
5 3:58.83	г		Stephenson, Morgan	JR	4/3/2009	Auburn Tiger Track Classic						
Men Open 3000m Run	_		0:11	0.0	4/0/0000	0						
1 8:28.88	F		Gibbs, E.C.	SR	4/2/2009	Georgia Tech - Georgia Dual						
2 8:45.46	F F		Fulton, Joe	SO	4/2/2009	Georgia Tech - Georgia Dual						
3 8:48.97 4 8:54.42	F F		Stephenson, Morgan Tew, Nathan	JR SO	4/2/2009	Georgia Tech - Georgia Dual						
4 8:54.42 5 8:57.70	F		Mendrek-Laske, Mark		4/3/2009 4/2/2009	Auburn Tiger Track Classic Georgia Tech - Georgia Dual						
	r		Welluler-Laske, Walk	. 30	4/2/2009	Georgia Techt - Georgia Duai						
Men Open 5000m Run 1 14:58.21	F		Gibbs, E.C.	SR	4/16/2000	2000 ACC Outdoor Championships						
1 14:58.21 2 15:28.86	F		Hickey, Matt	JR	4/16/2009 5/15/2009	2009 ACC Outdoor Championships Georgia Tech Invitational						
3 15:29.80	r F		Stephenson, Morgan	JR	4/16/2009	2009 ACC Outdoor Championships						
4 15:35.67	F		McMillan, DJ	SO	5/15/2009	Georgia Tech Invitational						
5 15:37.01	F		Fulton, Joe	SO	4/16/2009	2009 ACC Outdoor Championships						
Men Open 10000m Rur			,									
1 32:15.55	ı F		Hickey, Matt	JR	4/16/2009	2009 ACC Outdoor Championships						
			money, man	011	17 10/2000	2000 / 100 Gulddol Glidinplolionipo						
Men Open 110m Hurdle 1 14.09 +2.4	# <b>5</b> F		Ford, Dave	SR	5/8/2009	Seminole Twilight Invitational						
2 14.17 +2.8	F		Jordan, Alphonso	JR	4/16/2009	2009 ACC Outdoor Championships						
Men Open 400m Hurdle			- 5. Ga., 7 (priorioo	<b></b>	., 10,2000							
1 53.24	# <b>5</b> F		Johnson, DeMario	SR	4/3/2009	Auburn Tiger Track Classic						
2 54.05	F		Oatts III, Jay	JR	4/3/2009	Auburn Tiger Track Classic						
			Catto III, day	OI C	7/5/2009	Additi Tigor Track Olassic						
Men Open 3000m StplC 1 9:29.20	,n F		Gramling, Casey	SR	4/16/2009	2009 ACC Outdoor Championships						

## Georgia Tech Track and Field Top Times

## **Individual Top Marks Outdoors Only**

Marks since: 20-Mar-09 Number of Top Times: 5

	Mark	Convert	Rnd		Name	Age/Yr					
2	9:55.89		F		Tew, Nathan	SO	4/2/2009	Georgia Tech - Georgia Dual			
3	10:08.25		F		Fulton, Joe	SO	5/8/2009	Seminole Twilight Invitational			
4	10:11.31		F		Himedan, Mohamed	JR	4/2/2009	Georgia Tech - Georgia Dual			
					riinicaan, wonanica	JI.	4/2/2003	Georgia Teori - Georgia Buai			
Men	Open Hi		_								
1	2.22m	7-03.25			Miller, Jerome	SR	5/15/2009	Georgia Tech Invitational			
2	2.10m	6-10.75	F		Chambers, Mykhail	FR	5/8/2009	Seminole Twilight Invitational			
3	2.00m	6-06.75	F		Morrison, Omar	SO	4/16/2009	2009 ACC Outdoor Championships			
Men Open Long Jump											
1	7.41m	+2.4 24-03.75	F		Jordan, Alphonso	JR	4/16/2009	2009 ACC Outdoor Championships			
2	6.93m	+1.7 22-09.00	F		Morrison, Omar	SO	4/2/2009	Georgia Tech - Georgia Dual			
Men	Men Open Triple Jump										
1	16.39m	+2.0 53-09.25	F		Jordan, Alphonso	JR	5/29/2009	NCAA East Region Championships			
2	15.42m	+1.6 50-07.25	F		Miller, Jerome	SR	4/16/2009	2009 ACC Outdoor Championships			
3	15.02m	+0.9 49-03.50	F		Morrison, Omar	SO	3/20/2009	Hurricane Invitational			
4	14.23m	+1.8 46-08.25	F		Orr, Nigel	SR	4/2/2009	Georgia Tech - Georgia Dual			
Men Open Shot Put											
1	19.02m	62-05.00	F		Marcelle, Steve	JR	5/29/2009	NCAA East Region Championships			
2	18.17m	59-07.50	F		Powlen, Andy	SR	5/29/2009	NCAA East Region Championships			
Men Open Discus											
1	57.44m	188-05	F		Marcelle, Steve	JR	4/16/2009	2009 ACC Outdoor Championships			
2	49.41m	162-01	F		Powlen, Andy	SR	3/20/2009	Hurricane Invitational			
Men Open Javelin											
1	36.64m	120-02	F		DiDia, Joseph	SO	4/2/2009	Georgia Tech - Georgia Dual			
2	33.51m	109-11	F		Powlen, Andy	SR	4/2/2009	Georgia Tech - Georgia Dual			